
PCPM2003 PROGRAM
Invited Speaker: 40min/each, AIST Speaker: 30min/each

Time

09:40

09:00 09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

Opening Address

 

Coffee Break
Coffee Break

10:00
Session 1

Session 4

 (N.Koshizaki)

(T. Nakanaga) (S. Murata)

(H. Sugihara)

(H. Arakawa)

(M. Matsumoto)

H. Niino
T. Lippert
H. Hosono

 
 

Lunch Lunch Lunch

Poster Session 1 Poster Session 2
(Odd Numbers) (Even Numbers)

Session 2 Session 6(H.Niino) (A. V. Barzykin) 

Coffee Break Coffee Break
Closing Remarks

Banquet

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

October 29
(Wed.)

October 30
(Thu.)

October 31
(Fri.)

10:00

11:50

13:00

14:40
14:40

15:50

16:10

18:10

T. Tsuchiya
K. J. Balkus

W. Domcke
M. Tachiya

M. D. Newton
H. Imahori

J. A. Rogers
H. Suzuki
M. Fujihira

Session 3 Session 7(K.Yase) (M. Tachiya)

09:00 09:00

10:20

10:40

13:00

14:50
14:50

11:50

10:10

10:30

11:50

13:00

14:40
14:40

15:50

16:10

17:30

18:10

20:00

Session 5

Session 8

Session 9

Session 10

(K. Kasuga)Session 11

B. L. Feringa
Y. Yokoyama

G. Gerber
H. Ohmura

K. Honda
V. Sundström

R. Katoh
S. Yanagida

C. A. Bignozzi
H. Sugihara
T. B. Meyer

16:00

16:10

R. Abe
Y. Nakato


