PCPM2003 PROGRAM

Invited Speaker: 40min/each, AIST Speaker: 30min/each

Time	October 29 (Wed.)	October 30 (Thu.)	October 31 (Fri.)	
09:00	09:40 Opening Address	09:00 Session 4 (T. Nakanaga) G. Gerber H. Ohmura	09:00 Session 8 (S. Murata) K. Honda V. Sundström	09:00
10:00	10:00 Session 1 (N.Koshizaki) H. Niino T. Lippert	10:10 Coffee Break 10:30 Session 5 (M. Matsumoto)	10:20 Coffee Break 10:40	10:00
11:00	H. Hosono 11:50	B. L. Feringa Y. Yokoyama 11:50	Session 9 (H. Sugihara) R. Katoh S. Yanagida 11:50	11:00
12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	12:00
13:00	Poster Session 1 (Odd Numbers)	Poster Session 2 (Even Numbers)	13:00 Session 10 (H. Arakawa) C. A. Bignozzi H. Sugihara	13:00
14:00	14:40 14:40 Session 2 (H.Niino)	14:40 14:40 Session 6 (A. V. Barzykin)	T. B. Meyer 14:50 14:50	14:00
15:00	T. Tsuchiya K. J. Balkus 15:50 Coffee Break	W. Domcke M. Tachiya 15:50 Coffee Break	Session 11 (K. Kasuga) R. Abe Y. Nakato 16:00	15:00
16:00	16:10 Session 3 (K.Yase) J. A. Rogers	16:10 Session 7 (M. Tachiya) M. D. Newton	Closing Remarks 16:10	16:00
17:00	H. Suzuki M. Fujihira	H. Imahori 17:30		17:00
18:00	18:10	18:10		18:00
19:00		Banquet 20:00		19:00
20:00				20:00